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RITTAL

BEST (Model No.)
INFO (PDF Catalog)
BEZ1 (Designation 1)
B (Width / mm)

H (Height / mm)

T (Depth / mm)
GEW (Weight / kg)
CNSETIMA40 ()
CNSECLASS51 ()
CNSECLASS70 ()
CNSECLASSS80 ()
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9107.210
PDF Catalog
Cast aluminium enclosures GA
250

80

57

0.76
EC000261
27-18-01-02
27-18-01-01
27-18-01-01
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Bill of material

N° Description
1 9107.210
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Amount
1



